4x100
55.93
56.52
56.53
57.00
57.02
57.20
57.47
57.87
58.20
58.38
59.50
62.09

Jasmin Scott
Jasmin Scott
Jasmin Scott
Jasmin Scott
Jamsin Scott
Kortney Dripps
Jasmin Scott
Mattie Lunceford
Jasmin Scott
Jasmin Scott
Jasmin Scott
Jasmin Scott

Split
15.53

15.01
15.96
15.40
15.38
14.88
15.30
14.88
14.70

13.47

Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Jessica Henderson
Paige Delarber
Jessica Henderson
Paige Delarber
Lindsay Kidd

Split
12.73

12.98
12.68
13.27
13.16
13.10
13.23
15.11
12.90

16.88

Paige Delarber
Mattie Lunceford
Paige Delarber
Paige Delarber
Hailey Barber
Mattie Lunceford
Kortney Dripps
Kortney Dripps
Mattie Lunceford
Paige Delarber
Kortney Dripps
Paige Delarber

Split
14.43

14.74
15.52
15.04
14.85
15.22
14.81
15.12
13.90

14.64

Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Kortney Dripps
Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Courtney Barber
Jessica Henderson
Katy Cunningham

Split
12.98

13.50
12.84
13.14
13.76
13.78
14.22
13.27
16.54

17.10

Place
6th
2nd

5th
7th

7th

6th
8th

Location
New London
St. Paul
Bucyrus District
Buckeye Central
Bucyrus
Margaretta
Ontario
Shelby
Colonel Crawford
Crestview Conference
Lucas
St. Paul

Date
5/10/2014
4/29/2014
5/22/2014

5/6/2014
4/5/2014
4/22/2014
4/17/2014
4/12/2014
5/2/2014
5/16/2014
4/8/2014
4/2/2014



